OsBsaH

Uvoo

BESKYDY

BEZDEZ (1raD)

BEZDRUZICE (zAMEK)

CVIKOV (MEsTo0)

CERTOV HRADEK ~ OLOMOUCANY
CESKY STERNBERK (HRAD)

DECIN (zAmex)

DOUBRAVA (zAMEK A 0BEC)

DYLEN (HORA)

HAZMBURK (uraAD)

13

17

19

25

29

33

37

41



HELFENBURK (:rAD)

HELFSTYN (uraD)

HoLeSov

HORAZDOVICE (HRAD, MESTO, ZAMEK)
CHOUSTNIKOVO HRADISTE (1rAD)
JIZERSKE HORY A ZWALISKO
KOZAKOV (10RA)

KRALICKY SNEZNIK — TVAROZNE DfRY
KUMBURK (1RraD)

KUNETICKA HORA (1rAD)
KYNZVART (#raD)

LEDNICE (zAMEK)

LHOTA POD RADCEM

LiBOMYSL A HRADEK

LICHNICE (urAD)

LIPNICE (1uraD)

LUKOV (srap)

LYSA HORA

45
47
51
55

59
61

65
69
73

77
81

85
87
89
91
93
97

99



MELNIK (zAMEx)

MICHALOVICE (zRiCENINA HRADU)
MILESOVICE

OPATOVICE NAD LABEM
PETROHRAD — PETRSBURK (HRAD)
PLASY (KLASTER)

PoDIVIN A LANZHOT
PORUBSKY ZAMEK

PORESIN (HrAD)

POTSTEJN (HRAD A ZAMEK)
PRIBENICE (1raAD)

RABI{ (1rAD)

RADYNE (uraD)

RALSKO (HrAD)

ROTSTEJN (1raD)

STRAMBERK — TRUBA (1RrAD)
TEMPLSTEJN (HrAD)

TOCNIK (HrAD)

I0I

105

109

111

115

117

119

123

127

129

133

137

141

143

147

151

153

155



TROSKY (urAD)

VELKY MEHELNI{K

VEVER{ (1raD)

VRANOV NAD JIZEROU (HRAD)
ZBIROH (zAMEK)

ZViKOV (HrAD)

ZAKOVA HORA

ZEBRAK (1RAD)

159
165
167
171
175
177
181

183



